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W85 B 5E 45 (ZCC)

Zipcord Interconnect Cable
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ZCC zipcord interconnect cable use @900um or ®E00pm flame-retardant tight buffer fibre as optical communication medium,
the tight buffer fibre wrapped with a layer of aramid yarn as strength member units, and the cable is completed with afigure B

PVC or L5ZH (Low smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-retardant) jacket.
m&ﬁ\pplications

m,ﬁ Characteristics
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N RHRERS, ETIEEM
Tight buffer fibre ease of stripping
B RENFERTOMKMRE
Tight buffer fibre have excellent flame-retardant performance
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Aramid yarn as strength member make cable have excellent
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Duplex Optical fibre jumper or pigtail
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Indoor riser level and plenum level cable distribution
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Interconnect between instruments, communication equipments

tensile strength
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Figure 8 structure jacket facilicate embranchment
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he jacket anti-corrosion, anti-water, ‘anti-ultraviolet
radlatlon flame-retardant and harmless to environment etc.
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All dielectric structure protect it from electromagnetic infuence
B MITEME, BitREaT _

Scientific design with serious processing art

WEYDT 1258.3-2003; PVCiEXMFFSULIMEOFNR, OFNPER.
Comply with Standard¥D/T 1238. 3-2003; and PVC jacket cable meet the requirements of UL OFNR and OFNP
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(= : Tensile Strength :Crush Resistance: Bending Radius
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F'VC}_Flﬁ LSZH}P% i Diameter |Laong /Short term: Long/Short term | Dynamic/Static
PVC Jacket LSZH Jacket | prn I N : N/100rmm i mm

I O R R T R T (NN - N TS o
(42:04x20:02) | 80 87 80050 5030
(B.0:0.4)x2.8:02) | 11.6 ; i | 8900 + 50 | 50/30

. kmEER
KERS KERT Cable Weight
Cable Cable Size
Code mm

_100/200 _ 100/500_
ZCC-11 100/200 2001000
S 4 Optical Characteristics

| @1300nm  <15d8/km  =15dB/km
@1310 nm i i
@1550 nm

 <050dB/km
| <0.50dB/km

#% (A%) Bandwidth (Class A)

 ®(fEFLE Numerical Aperture
mxﬁ GableCul: crl‘fWaveIengl:hAm i
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Attenustion at temperature cycling s BLieS o/ kn
A a(-20C~+607C) | @1550 nm

ERMEEMERRE: 200~ +60C, ;;% &: -5C~ ¥50C o
Transport/ Storage/Operating Temperatme -20C~+B60TC, Installation Temperature: -53C~+30T

iT#{& 8 Order Information
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1 #if 97 Cable Diameter @ |f @ Jacket Colour & #EF# 5 Fiber Type 'r

L

1 -2 1.Bmm O-E# Orange B1-G.652

[l -2.0mm g Yellow B1.8-5.652.0

-2, 8mm B4-G.655
E1-EasyBand®G.657
E1.1- EasyBand®Plus G.657
£1-50/125 pm
A1b-B2.5/125 ym
21H-HiBand®50/125
21bH-HiBand®62.5/125
111 -Iax Band®150

113 -Max Band®300

IS -Wax Band®s50

Tight buffer fiber

2 |F 4 #tfl Jacket Material
W-PY T} 8 PYC Jacket
Z-LEZH|F# LSZH Jacket

Aramid yarn

¥ Delivery Length

EEKE: 2000m; TEEFERRERTRKE.
Standard Reel Length: 2000m; Other lengths available on request.
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Cable Structure
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